

Girl Scouts of Southern Appalachians Candy Cash Release Form

Girl Scouts can agree, as a troop or individually, to donate Candy Cash earned during participation in the Fall Product Program back to the troop. Caregivers whose girl has earned Candy Cash by participating in the program must sign this form agreeing to forfeit their ability to redeem Candy Cash individually. Girls may choose to sign over only a portion of their Candy Cash to the troop.

Troop Number:	Service Unit:	Date:

We agree to donate earned Candy Cash back to our troop and understand that, by signing below, we forfeit our ability to redeem Candy Cash individually.

	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
Girl Name	\$ Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
GITI Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature
	\$	
Girl Name	Amount Donated	Caregiver Signature

(Attach a separate sheet if additional space is required.)